�
1
Programmable Controller CQM1H
The CQM1H’s rack-less modular design lets
you customize your control system by adding
“inner boards” for advanced functions, as well
as specialized I/O and communications
modules. CQM1H offers the most flexibility of

CQM1HCQM1H
2
Ordering Information
� CPU UNITS
Specifications International Part number
Memory capacity Max. I/O
capacity
Built-in
inputs
Built-in
RS-232C port
Support
of Inner
Boards
Support
of Con-
troller
Link Unit
standards
Program: 3.2 kwords 256 points 16 DC No No No U, C, N, CE CQM1H-CPU11
DM area: 3 kwords inputs Yes CQM1H-CPU21
Program: 7.2 kwords
DM area: 6 kwords
512 points Yes Yes CQM1H-CPU51
Program: 15.2 kwords
DM area: 6 kwords
EM area: 6 kwords
CQM1H-CPU61
� POWER SUPPLY UNITS
Item Specifications International Part number
Rated voltage Allowed voltage
range
Output
capacity
Service power
supply
standards
AC power 100 to 85 to 265 VAC 18 W None U, C, N, L, CE CQM1-PA203
supply units 240 VAC,
50/60 Hz 30 W 24 VDC, 0.5 A U, C, L, N CQM1-PA206
110/230 VAC,
50/60 Hz
80 to 138 VAC
160 to 276 VAC
30 W 24 VDC, 0.5 A CE CQM1-PA216
DC power
supply units
24 VDC 20 to 28 VDC 30 W — U, C, N, L, CE CQM1-PD026
� MEMORY CASSETTES
Memory Memory capacity/Clock function International
standards
Part number
Flash memory 16 kwords U, C, N, CE CQM1H-ME16K
with clock CQM1H-ME16R
EEPROM 8 kwords U, C, N, L, CE CQM1-ME08K
with clock CQM1-ME08R
4 kwords CQM1-ME04K
with clock CQM1-ME04R
EPROM memory cassette
(Memory chip not included)
Cassette with IC socket only (EPROM chip sold
separately)
CQM1-MP08K
with clock CQM1-MP08R
EPROM chip 128 KB (8 kwords), 150 ns, 27128 IC or equivalent,
12.5 V
L ROM-ID-B
256 KB (16 kwords), 150 ns, 27256 IC or equivalent,